Fibre Optic
Swing-Out Patch Panel 24 Port
The Swing-Out Patch Panel is a light-weight, robust fibre
optic patch panel designed for the installation of up to
48 standard optic fibres. The panel offers an economic
alternative to metal fibre enclosures. The lower tray is
designed to pivot to gain access to the pre-formed fibre
and splice management areas for easy cable dressing and

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners.
This information is correct at the time of publication, specifications are subject to change.
Ordering Information
Order No. SAP No. Description
RFR-00205 Consult Molex Swing-out Fibre Panel Chassis 1U
RFR-00206 Consult Molex Swing-Out Panel Front Plate Blank
RFR-00207 Consult Molex Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 6 DSC SM Shuttered
RFR-00208 Consult Molex Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 6 DSC MM Shuttered
RFR-00209 Consult Molex Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 12 DLC SM Shuttered
RFR-00210 Consult Molex Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 12 ST SM
RFR-00211 Consult Molex Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 12 ST MM
RFR-00212 Consult Molex Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 12 DLC MM Shuttered
RFR-00213 Consult Molex Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 6 DSC SM
RFR-00214 Consult Molex Swing-Out Panel Front Plate 6 DSC MM
  Accessories
KFR-00037 Consult Molex Bend Limiting Tube (Pack 20)
KFR-00038 Consult Molex Front Plate Label Sheet (Pack 20)
KFR-00039 Consult Molex Cable Anchor Bracket Kit (1 x cable anchor bracket, 1 x 435mm bend limiting tube)